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MDA-UAW LOCAL 571 - 2024 MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE

EVENT DATE TIME PLACE

Executive Board Monday, January 8, 2024 3:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Council Monday, January 8, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Special

General Membership  Monday, January 8, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Board Monday, February 5, 2024 3:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Council Monday, February 5, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Board Monday, March 4, 2024 3:00 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
General Membership  Monday, March 4, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Board Monday, April 1, 2024 3:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Council Monday, April 1, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Board Monday, May 6, 2024 3:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Council Monday, May 6, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Board Monday, June 3, 2024 3:00 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
General Membership  Monday, June 3, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Board Monday, July 1, 2024 3:30 PM UNION HALL
Executive Board Monday, August 5, 2024 3:30 PM UNION HALL
Executive Board Monday, September 9, 2024 3:00 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT

General Membership  Monday, September 9, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT

Executive Board Wednesday, October 9, 2024 3:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Council Wednesday, October 9, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT

Executive Board Monday, November 4, 2024 3:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
Executive Council Monday, November 4, 2024 4.30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT

Executive Board Monday, December 2, 2024 3:00 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT
General Membership  Monday, December 2, 2024 4:30 PM MYSTIC MARRIOTT

William E. Louis, President Martha J. Fletcher, Recording Secretary
David M. Reagan, 15! Vice President oD Dave W. Evans, Financial Secretary
Amy Stephenson, 2™ Vice President S Robert J. Faraci, Treasurer



